RESULTATS

EDICIO: XI CROS VILA DE SALT

27/11/2011

05/2011- Dia:
Hora: 11.30

Categoria PROMESA MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps
1 2118 22'14
2 2403 2238
3 2499 2305
4 2171 2314
5 253 2343
6 252 24'10
7 642 25'06
8 2076 25'43
9 898 2732
10 901 27'45
11 3212 2822

Categoria SENIOR MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps
1 11 2140
2 8 21'49
3 904 2236
4 754 2237
5 2498 22'39
6 1293 22'40
7 655 22'46

Nom

Abel Casali Carvajal

Diego Cardozo Machado

Mohamed Belhadi Akarkach

Angel m? Lopez Caceres

Albert Cuevas Vaguero

Ramon Linares Parareda

Pau Congost Sabater

Carlos Mancera .

Mohamed El boussetaoui

Dani Duran Sidera

Asdelali Ben Hammou

Nom

Oumrim Jamal

Paco Tugores Sastre

Gerard Garrote Sayo

Abdelhamed Al harrak

Ahmed Dahchour .

Jordi Rabionet Jorda

Josep m. Roura Codony

Any

1990
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1990

1992

Any

1976
1984
1987
1978
1977
1981

1961

Entitat

CAVIC

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA SAN SEBASTIAN

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CN BANYOLES

CASTELLFOLLIT TRIATLO

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

INDEPENDENTS

Entitat

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

GA LLUISOS

CA LAIETANA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CN OLOT
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

489

911

2077

1168

1290

850

1171

2919

1167

643

2908

682

1072

2536

258

3200

22'55

22'56

23'09

23'10

2329

24'09

24'29

24'51

24'56

25'00

25'48

26'18

26'40

26'55

27'50

28'15

Mohamed Benktib

Joan Batlle Romero

Antoli Fauria Torrent

David Rovira Dofiate

Roger Segui Sarda

Xavier ViNals Teixidor

Javier Castro Romero

Albert Lopez Mufioz

Pol Recober Plana

Gerard Herrera Pinsach

Lluis Batllosera Noguer

lhor Prissiajnyi

Iban Roca Vila

David Fabrega Ciurana

Jordi Pujolar

Imaeb Yhayaoui .

1985

1972

1986

1980

1980

1980

1983

1981

1988

1986

1984

1988

1974

1980

1979

1985

CAVIC

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CASTELLFOLLIT TRIATLO

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

GEIEG

CASTELLFOLLIT TRIATLO

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CASTELLFOLLIT TRIATLO

CN BANYOLES

INDEPENDENTS

CN OLOT

GEIEG

INDEPENDENTS

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

INDEPENDENTS
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